Partienplan

Aargau

Sportart: Dart

- C3

Klasse: C

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

Gaststaette

Strasse

1 DC Rottandli 1 Cabana Cafe Aarauerstr. 227
2 DC Rottandli 2 Cabana Cafe Aarauerstr. 227
3 Dulliker Loie Léwen Rest. Bahnhofstr. 47
4 Dirty 26 MF Stadt Turm Billiard Ziegelrain 11
5 Los Dios Central Rest. Hauptstr. 136
6 Dart Angels 2 Appaloosa Pub Stationsstrasse 5
7 DC Wiggertal Imesch Clublokal Am Berg 3
8 Dorfli Fighters Villa Dorfli Rest. Bernstr.
9 Ballerméannchen Curry Leaf Rest. Dorfstrasse 156
10 Fly Darters Dos Amigos Bahnhofplatz184
Nr. Team-Name Kapitan
1 DC Rottandli 1 Achermann, Michael
2 DC Rottandli 2 Nussbaum, Hugo
3 Dulliker Loie Burkhardt, Stefan
4 Dirty 26 MF Meier, Vic
5 Los Dios Heuberger, Fabienne
6 Dart Angels 2 Loetscher, Adrian
7 DC Wiggertal Arnold, Beat
8 Dorfli Fighters Zuercher, Michael
9 Ballermannchen Bieri, Doris
10 Fly Darters Schwarzenbach, Tobias
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team
1 DC Rottandli 2 - Dulliker Loie
Dirty 26 MF - Los Dios
Dart Angels 2 - DC Wiggertal

Dorfli Fighters
Fly Darters

Los Dios

DC Wiggertal
Ballerméannchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dulliker Loie
DC Rottandli 2
Dirty 26 MF
Dart Angels 2
Dorfli Fighters
Fly Darters
Ballermannchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dulliker Loie
Los Dios

DC Wiggertal
DC Rottandli 2
Dorfli Fighters
Dulliker Loie
Los Dios

Fly Darters

Dart Angels 2
Dirty 26 MF
Ballerméannchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dorfli Fighters
DC Rottandli 2

- Ballermannchen
- DC Rottandli 1

- DC Rottandli 2

- Dirty 26 MF

- Dart Angels 2

- Dorfli Fighters

- Fly Darters

- DC Wiggertal

- Ballerméannchen
- DC Rottandli 1

- Dulliker Loie

- Los Dios

- DC Rottandli 2

- Dirty 26 MF

- Dart Angels 2

- Dorfli Fighters

- Fly Darters

- Dirty 26 MF

- Dart Angels 2

- DC Rottandli 1

- DC Wiggertal

- Ballermannchen
- DC Rottandli 2

- Fly Darters

- Dulliker Loie

- Los Dios

- DC Wiggertal

- Dorfli Fighters

Tel:

027 934 24 32

18.05.2024

Saison:

2. Halbjahr 2018

Fax: 027 934 24 32

Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon

4600 Olten 062 296 08 08
4600 Olten 062 296 08 08
4657 Dulliken 062 295 00 50
5000 Aarau 062 822 67 67
5742 Kolliken 062 72322 77
6252 Dagmersellen 062 756 16 06
6260 Mehlsecken 062 758 13 20
4852 Rothrist 062 794 10 27
4623 Neuendorf 062 398 57 77
4625 Oberbuchsitten 062 39311 11
Telefon Handy

076 384 01 38 076 384 01 38

076 563 98 98 076 563 98 98

079 455 97 68
078 600 27 45
076 608 78 36
078 782 52 00
079 791 54 90
079 37273 58
079 77576 48
079 344 78 46

079 455 97 68
078 600 27 45
076 608 78 36
078 782 52 00
079 791 54 90
079 37273 58
079 77576 48
079 344 78 46

Zeit Termin

19:30 21.08.2018 Dienstag
19:30 21.08.2018 Dienstag
19:30 21.08.2018 Dienstag
19:30 21.08.2018 Dienstag
19:30 21.08.2018 Dienstag
19:30 28.08.2018 Dienstag
19:30 28.08.2018 Dienstag
19:30 28.08.2018 Dienstag
19:30 28.08.2018 Dienstag
19:30 28.08.2018 Dienstag
19:30 04.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 04.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 04.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 04.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 04.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 11.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 11.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 11.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 11.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 11.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 18.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 18.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 18.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 18.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 18.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 25.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 25.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 25.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 25.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 25.09.2018 Dienstag
19:30 02.10.2018 Dienstag
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Fly Darters
DC Wiggertal
Los Dios
Dulliker Léie
Fly Darters
Dirty 26 MF
DC Rottandli 1
DC Wiggertal
Dart Angels 2
Dirty 26 MF
Dérfli Fighters
Los Dios
Ballermé&nnchen
DC Rottandli 2

Dart Angels 2
DC Rottandli 1
Ballerménnchen
Dirty 26 MF

DC Rottandli 2
Dorfli Fighters
Ballerménnchen
Dulliker Loie
Los Dios

Dart Angels 2
Fly Darters
Dulliker Loie
DC Wiggertal
DC Rottandli 1

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

02.10.2018
02.10.2018
02.10.2018
02.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
16.10.2018
16.10.2018
16.10.2018
16.10.2018
16.10.2018

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dulliker Léie
Los Dios

DC Wiggertal
Ballerméannchen
DC Rottandli 1
DC Rottandli 2
Dirty 26 MF
Dart Angels 2
Dorfli Fighters
Fly Darters

DC Wiggertal
Ballermannchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dulliker Loie
Los Dios

DC Rottandli 2
Dirty 26 MF
Dart Angels 2
Dorfli Fighters
Fly Darters
Dirty 26 MF
Dart Angels 2
DC Rottandli 1
DC Wiggertal
Ballerméannchen
DC Rottandli 2
Fly Darters
Dulliker Léie
Los Dios

DC Wiggertal
Dorfli Fighters
Dart Angels 2
DC Rottandli 1
Ballermannchen
Dirty 26 MF

DC Rottandli 2
Dorfli Fighters
Ballerménnchen
Dulliker Léie
Los Dios

Dart Angels 2
Fly Darters
Dulliker Loie
DC Wiggertal
DC Rottandli 1

DC Rottandli 2
Dirty 26 MF
Dart Angels 2
Dorfli Fighters
Fly Darters
Los Dios

DC Wiggertal
Ballerm&nnchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dulliker Loie
DC Rottandli 2
Dirty 26 MF
Dart Angels 2
Dorfli Fighters
Fly Darters
Ballerménnchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dulliker Léie
Los Dios

DC Wiggertal
DC Rottandli 2
Dorfli Fighters
Dulliker Léie
Los Dios

Fly Darters
Dart Angels 2
Dirty 26 MF
Ballerm&nnchen
DC Rottandli 1
Dorfli Fighters
DC Rottandli 2
Fly Darters
DC Wiggertal
Los Dios
Dulliker Loie
Fly Darters
Dirty 26 MF
DC Rottandli 1
DC Wiggertal
Dart Angels 2
Dirty 26 MF
Dorfli Fighters
Los Dios
Ballerm&nnchen
DC Rottandli 2

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

23.10.2018
23.10.2018
23.10.2018
23.10.2018
23.10.2018
30.10.2018
30.10.2018
30.10.2018
30.10.2018
30.10.2018
06.11.2018
06.11.2018
06.11.2018
06.11.2018
06.11.2018
13.11.2018
13.11.2018
13.11.2018
13.11.2018
13.11.2018
20.11.2018
20.11.2018
20.11.2018
20.11.2018
20.11.2018
27.11.2018
27.11.2018
27.11.2018
27.11.2018
27.11.2018
04.12.2018
04.12.2018
04.12.2018
04.12.2018
04.12.2018
11.12.2018
11.12.2018
11.12.2018
11.12.2018
11.12.2018
18.12.2018
18.12.2018
18.12.2018
18.12.2018
18.12.2018

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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